STYLING

SHAMPOO ONLY
WASH & BLOW DRY
BLOW DRY ELABORATE

HAIRCUTS

HAIR CUT FOR WOMEN

HAIR CUT & BLOW DRY FOR WOMEN

WOMEN LONG HAIR/NEW LOOK ADDITIONAL CHARGE
HAIR CUT FOR MEN SHORT HAIR

HAIR CUT FOR MEN LONG HAIR

COLOUR SERVICES

ROOT TOUCH UP MEN

ROOT TOUCH UP WOMEN

ROOT TOUCH UP WOMEN HALF HEAD
GLOBAL COLOUR

HIGHLIGHTS CROWN AREA
HIGHLIGHTS HALF HEAD
HIGHLIGHTS FULL HEAD

BALAYAGE

BLOW DRY ADD ON

1600
2000
300
800
1000

1200 ONWARDS
1500 ONWARDS
1000

4000 ONWARDS
2000 ONWARDS
3500 ONWARDS
4500 ONWARDS
4500 ONWARDS
500
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