STYLING

SHAMPOO ONLY	400	
WASH & BLOW DRY	800	
BLOW DRY ELABORATE	900	

HAIRCUTS

HAIR CUT FOR WOMEN	1600
HAIR CUT & BLOW DRY FOR WOMEN	2000
WOMEN LONG HAIR/NEW LOOK ADDITIONAL CHARGE	300
HAIR CUT FOR MEN SHORT HAIR	800
HAIR CUT FOR MEN LONG HAIR	1000

COLOUR SERVICES

ROOT TOUCH UP MEN	1200 ONWARDS
ROOT TOUCH UP WOMEN	1500 ONWARDS
ROOT TOUCH UP WOMEN HALF HEAD	1000
GLOBAL COLOUR	4000 ONWARDS
HIGHLIGHTS CROWN AREA	2000 ONWARDS
HIGHLIGHTS HALF HEAD	3500 ONWARDS
HIGHLIGHTS FULL HEAD	4500 ONWARDS
BALAYAGE	4500 ONWARDS
BLOW DRY ADD ON	500